Engine N0: QGl640962]

27/05/2016 Reg. Date: 09/05/2006

TAX INVOICE

7
Quantity Price Amoung

S_$ g

I JOB 7 560090
5.600.00 5.600.00

Total ss 5.600.00/

Less Excess SS 750.00/

Amount Before GST S$ 4,850.00

Add GST @ 7% 339.50

Total Amount Payable S$ 5.189.50/

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE AND CENTS FIFTY ONLiY

For PROGRESSIVE AU MOTIVE PTE
L
rEBGnEsswE AUTUMN

51k 3022A Ubi Road 1 -4 I46
'

Singapore 408
Tex; 6741 5336 Fax 6

Ema‘L;
AUTQO‘IDI‘I afi‘gg ??J‘QE'WMQE. & O. E‘

65
Sutk

c7 2:

41”?” 5045/
fig

p C

’Q

11 5E9 1m

MPA216054209 I Progressive Aulomotwe Pte Lia - HO

[...]

DBS 001845

Reference : PE201 7/06/294

\

Being payment for Claim : 3,800.00
DMPC16001 17H - AS.2016-634.|n - MUHAMMAD BASHAR (Z 00002941)

t TOTAL AMOUNT: 3,800.00

0V, 1 ?l Lm- :J
“DB5

Date

22/06/1 7

DD / MM / VY

Pay CHIA S ARUL LLC m
a

V

:
552%,?“ Three Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars Only

S$ 3’800'00

é

nsurance
ecics

vwgv Efig
DES

Bank

le

cheque Nu aank/smum Code Amum Nu ”€359 5‘9” 35°“ “’"5 “"9

l: ?II'UD LEI. SII' '? L? LIIIUD 3|:UU Sq E ?B ?ELII'

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard #1001 Sunken Tower Ona
O

Singapore 038987
Tel: (65) 63374779 Fax:

[...]

Z4 June 20l7
Ang Shiok Pin

a ”M
L

Approved by: Date:
’2'

f June 2017

Phoebe Xie

//
r E <_\I\

RECEIVED

. ECICS 1 7 MAY 2017
nsurance ’

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

CLAIM NO: DMPC1600117H/003

I/We, Muhammad Bashar Bin Mohd Esa hereby accept the sum of Dollars Three thousand

and Eight Hundred only ($3,800.00! voluntarily which amount paid by Tan Chiou Ling and

ECICS Limited as Driver, Owner and Insurers of vehicle no. 56632416 respectively, with

regard to a claim made by me/us upon them, for the General / Special damages / Costs/

Disbursements / PT fee arising out of an accident which occurred with vehicle no.